Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
TUTT:
40HC:

EAN Code:

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Outer Diameter (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):
Weight (kg):

Specifications

10.0/75-15.3
130A8
H8020a
Journey
AGR

10

75

D

15.3

14PR

130

A8

TL

585
6976129251064

Technical details

9

7.6
760
7.9
18.500



